
1 奥  野  絢  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 2 43.86 17.46 26.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.12 0.623 3 2 2 2

2 1A+2T 2.40 0.05 2.451 0 1 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.412 3 3 3 2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.801 3 2 2 0

5 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.60 0.01 1.610 1 0 0 0

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 2S 1.43 X 0.08 1.510 1 1 1 0

8 2T 1.43 X 0.13 1.561 1 1 1 1

9 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

15.36 17.46

Skating Skills 1.60 3.353.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.903.00 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.403.00 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.353.25 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.25 4.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

26.40

2 田  中  ほのか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 6 34.70 13.90 20.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 0 -2 -1 -1

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 0 1

4 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.02 1.300 1 0 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.41 2.711 3 2 2 1

7 2S+1Lo+1Lo 2.53 X -0.03 2.500 0 0 -1 0

8 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

13.44 13.90

Skating Skills 1.60 2.703.00 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.402.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.703.00 3.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.602.75 3.00 2.00 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.602.75 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.75

20.80
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3 西  野  茉莉花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

桃山学院大学FSC 3 34.12 14.76 19.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<+1A+SEQ < 1.66 -0.20 1.46-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -3 -2 -1 -1

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.08 1.82-1 -2 1 0 0

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.12 2.120 0 2 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.09 1.191 0 1 1 1

7 2S 1.43 X 0.03 1.460 1 0 0 0

8 1F+1T+1Lo 1.54 X 0.00 1.540 0 0 0 0

9 LSp1 1.50 0.27 1.771 2 2 2 2

14.73 14.76

Skating Skills 1.60 2.753.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.302.75 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.302.75 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.352.75 2.50 1.75 2.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.403.00 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.75

19.36

4 安  田      朋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 4 28.02 8.82 19.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.14 0.46-1 -1 -4 -3 -3

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.09 1.010 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 1 0 0 0

5 1F+1T+1Lo 1.54 X 0.01 1.550 1 0 0 0

6 FUSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 0 0

8 1Lo+1Lo 1.10 X -0.04 1.06-1 -1 -1 -1 0

9 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.130 0 0 0 0

8.87 8.82

Skating Skills 1.60 2.302.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.102.25 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.402.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.602.50 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.602.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

19.20
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5 野  村      瞳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 1 27.48 9.20 19.28 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T+1Lo 1.40 0.05 1.451 2 1 1 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.09 1.01-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 1 1

4 FUSpB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 -1 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.15 0.95-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.07 0.59-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 1F+1T 0.99 X -0.02 0.970 -2 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 0 -2 -2 0

12.13 9.20

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.75 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.152.25 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.302.25 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.452.50 2.75 2.00 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.652.50 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.50

19.28

転倒:  -1.00

6 清  水  穂  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 9 26.59 7.87 18.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lo 0.50 0.04 0.541 1 1 1 0

3 1F+1T 0.90 -0.01 0.89-1 0 0 0 0

4 FUSpBV 1.13 -0.34 0.79-4 -4 -4 -2 -1

5 1Lz+1T 1.10 X 0.01 1.110 1 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.20 0.900 -3 -3 -3 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 0 0

8 1S 0.44 X 0.00 0.440 0 0 0 0

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8.17 7.87

Skating Skills 1.60 2.302.50 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.102.25 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.302.25 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.452.25 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.552.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.50

18.72
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7 大  古  幸  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 7 24.50 5.42 20.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

2 2S<<+SEQ+1T* * 0.32 -0.19 0.13-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 LSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 ChSq1 3.00 -2.30 0.70-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

5 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 0 -1

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.50 X -0.26 1.24-4 -2 -2 -3 -1

8 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.18 1.100 -2 -2 -3 0

8.25 5.42

Skating Skills 1.60 2.703.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.502.50 2.25 2.50 2.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.602.50 2.75 2.75 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.75 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.75

20.08

転倒:  -1.00

8 安  田  真  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 10 24.03 6.99 17.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S 0.40 0.02 0.420 1 1 1 0

3 CSpB 1.10 -0.18 0.92-2 -4 0 -1 -1

4 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.22 0.78-3 -4 -4 -3 -4

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 FUSpB 1.50 -0.39 1.11-3 -4 -4 -1 -1

7 1F+1T+T 0.99 X -0.23 0.76-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.500 -3 -1 -1 0

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8.49 6.99

Skating Skills 1.60 2.252.50 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 1.801.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.152.00 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.152.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.302.25 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

17.04
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9 朝  倉  通  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 5 22.48 5.76 16.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 -1 -1 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-2 -3 -3 -1 -1

3 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.96-1 -4 -2 -1 -2

5 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.28 1.00-2 -4 -2 -3 0

7 1F!+1Lo ! 1.10 X -0.11 0.99-2 -3 -2 -1 -3

8 1S+1T<<+1Lo << 0.99 X -0.17 0.82-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

9 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.09 1.040 -1 -1 -1 -1

6.80 5.76

Skating Skills 1.60 2.252.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.50

Transitions 1.60 1.902.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.102.50 2.00 1.50 2.25 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.102.50 2.00 1.50 2.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.102.75 1.75 1.50 2.00 2.50

16.72
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